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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 LATA V. 1:55.125
Migliore

1 2:08.324 10:17:18.725

2 2:09.184 10:19:27.909

3 2:14.245 10:21:42.154

4 5:03.819 10:26:45.973

5 2:04.398 10:28:50.371

6 1:55.125 10:30:45.496

7 2:20.243 10:33:05.739

8 2:05.112 10:35:10.851

 Po. 2 - # 23 ELGARI A. + 03.348
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.612 10:17:40.386

2 2:10.647 10:19:51.033

3 2:02.075 10:21:53.108

4 2:13.669 10:24:06.777

5 2:00.025 10:26:06.802

6 2:18.885 10:28:25.687

7 2:51.235 10:31:16.922

8 1:58.473 10:33:15.395

9 2:14.740 10:35:30.135

 Po. 3 - # 420 ROSSI A. + 04.092
Diff. Primo

1 3:28.643 10:18:41.589

2 2:16.427 10:20:58.016

3 2:09.196 10:23:07.212

4 2:06.054 10:25:13.266

5 2:00.085 10:27:13.351

6 2:15.041 10:29:28.392

7 2:01.478 10:31:29.870

8 2:02.900 10:33:32.770

9 1:59.217 10:35:31.987

 Po. 4 - # 49 CASSIBBA G. + 04.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.075 10:21:25.895

2 3:15.751 10:24:41.646

3 2:00.950 10:26:42.596

4 2:29.153 10:29:11.749

5 2:00.499 10:31:12.248

6 2:39.785 10:33:52.033

7 1:59.307 10:35:51.340

 Po. 5 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 04.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.754 10:17:38.476

2 2:14.883 10:19:53.359

3 2:23.960 10:22:17.319

4 3:44.879 10:26:02.198

5 2:00.191 10:28:02.389

6 2:56.661 10:30:59.050

7 1:59.849 10:32:58.899

8 2:14.925 10:35:13.824

 Po. 6 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 05.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.007 10:20:59.226

2 2:08.246 10:23:07.472

3 3:21.673 10:26:29.145

4 2:01.718 10:28:30.863

5 2:38.769 10:31:09.632

6 2:30.168 10:33:39.800

7 2:00.298 10:35:40.098

 Po. 7 - # 399 LADINI A. + 05.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.248 10:18:33.285

2 7:13.718 10:25:47.003

3 2:07.569 10:27:54.572

4 2:04.949 10:29:59.521

5 2:01.393 10:32:00.914

6 2:03.855 10:34:04.769

7 2:00.620 10:36:05.389

 Po. 8 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 06.454
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.462 10:21:49.966

2 2:02.174 10:23:52.140

3 2:21.910 10:26:14.050

4 2:02.564 10:28:16.614

5 3:51.102 10:32:07.716

6 2:01.579 10:34:09.295

7 2:41.958 10:36:51.253

 Po. 9 - # 251 PAVAN S. + 07.979
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.348 10:20:33.806

2 2:08.728 10:22:42.534

3 2:03.104 10:24:45.638

4 2:09.957 10:26:55.595

5 2:36.563 10:29:32.158

 Po. 10 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 08.664
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.144 10:17:43.165

2 2:09.336 10:19:52.501

3 3:36.507 10:23:29.008

4 2:25.497 10:25:54.505

5 2:03.789 10:27:58.294

6 2:43.086 10:30:41.380

7 2:06.140 10:32:47.520

8 2:31.819 10:35:19.339

 Po. 11 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 08.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.539 10:20:51.463

2 2:13.307 10:23:04.770

3 2:11.701 10:25:16.471

4 2:03.833 10:27:20.304

5 4:21.580 10:31:41.884

6 2:05.294 10:33:47.178

7 2:25.414 10:36:12.592

 Po. 12 - # 472 MENEGHELLO G.+ 09.133
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.064 10:18:37.801

2 2:21.396 10:20:59.197

3 2:14.114 10:23:13.311

4 2:10.570 10:25:23.881

5 2:09.860 10:27:33.741

6 3:45.024 10:31:18.765

7 2:04.258 10:33:23.023

8 2:05.390 10:35:28.413

 Po. 13 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 09.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.538 10:18:28.055

2 2:21.593 10:20:49.648

3 2:13.715 10:23:03.363

4 2:16.059 10:25:19.422

5 2:04.586 10:27:24.008

6 6:21.124 10:33:45.132

7 2:22.129 10:36:07.261

 Po. 14 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 09.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.738 10:17:56.886

2 2:42.023 10:20:38.909

3 2:22.018 10:23:00.927

4 3:31.457 10:26:32.384

5 2:08.666 10:28:41.050

6 2:04.694 10:30:45.744

7 2:23.553 10:33:09.297

8 2:07.130 10:35:16.427

 Po. 15 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 10.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.174 10:21:33.949

2 2:09.786 10:23:43.735

3 2:07.390 10:25:51.125

4 5:17.483 10:31:08.608

5 2:05.226 10:33:13.834

6 2:05.384 10:35:19.218

 Po. 16 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. + 10.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.458 10:18:19.073

2 2:12.825 10:20:31.898

3 2:23.631 10:22:55.529

4 2:06.233 10:25:01.762

5 2:36.217 10:27:37.979

6 2:35.643 10:30:13.622

7 2:05.444 10:32:19.066

 Po. 17 - # 16 PECORILLI L. + 11.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.306 10:22:00.743

2 2:12.990 10:24:13.733

3 2:06.267 10:26:20.000

4 4:32.099 10:30:52.099

5 2:06.488 10:32:58.587

6 2:45.657 10:35:44.244

Fastest lap: 1:55.125 
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 Po. 18 - # 709 DAL FITTO P. + 11.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.687 10:18:11.987

2 2:14.132 10:20:26.119

3 2:11.402 10:22:37.521

4 2:22.086 10:24:59.607

5 2:06.678 10:27:06.285

6 2:34.118 10:29:40.403

7 2:06.378 10:31:46.781

 Po. 19 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 11.311
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.306 10:18:38.825

2 2:38.646 10:21:17.471

3 2:21.512 10:23:38.983

4 2:08.587 10:25:47.570

5 4:04.831 10:29:52.401

6 2:06.436 10:31:58.837

7 2:35.705 10:34:34.542

8 2:06.694 10:36:41.236

 Po. 20 - # 83 MARABOTTO D. + 11.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.058 10:17:52.055

2 2:15.141 10:20:07.196

3 2:21.851 10:22:29.047

4 2:23.838 10:24:52.885

5 2:08.358 10:27:01.243

6 2:23.933 10:29:25.176

7 2:08.309 10:31:33.485

8 2:21.308 10:33:54.793

9 2:06.781 10:36:01.574

 Po. 21 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 12.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.681 10:17:58.813

2 3:30.288 10:21:29.101

3 4:39.953 10:26:09.054

4 2:18.476 10:28:27.530

5 2:07.242 10:30:34.772

 Po. 22 - # 94 DE RISI E. + 12.947
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.584 10:18:47.052

2 2:08.072 10:20:55.124

3 2:36.824 10:23:31.948

4 4:10.824 10:27:42.772

5 6:40.901 10:34:23.673

 Po. 23 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 14.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.866 10:18:03.407

2 2:18.648 10:20:22.055

3 2:11.289 10:22:33.344

4 4:14.224 10:26:47.568

5 2:10.053 10:28:57.621

6 2:25.350 10:31:22.971

7 2:09.631 10:33:32.602

8 2:34.105 10:36:06.707

 Po. 24 - # 812 CATINELLO G. + 16.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.737 10:18:08.012

2 2:15.693 10:20:23.705

3 2:47.668 10:23:11.373

4 4:20.293 10:27:31.666

5 2:11.226 10:29:42.892

6 2:53.433 10:32:36.325

7 2:13.312 10:34:49.637

 Po. 25 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 21.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.240 10:18:26.102

2 2:38.030 10:21:04.132

3 2:37.326 10:23:41.458

4 2:43.028 10:26:24.486

5 2:19.688 10:28:44.174

6 2:19.644 10:31:03.818

7 2:16.874 10:33:20.692

8 2:55.059 10:36:15.751

 Po. 26 - # 42 TORELLI F. + 22.232
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.960 10:18:17.427

2 2:34.722 10:20:52.149

3 2:28.118 10:23:20.267

4 2:22.236 10:25:42.503

5 2:22.892 10:28:05.395

6 2:20.720 10:30:26.115

7 2:19.028 10:32:45.143

8 2:17.357 10:35:02.500

 Po. 27 - # 102 GALA A. + 24.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.803 10:18:30.032

2 5:13.708 10:23:43.740

3 2:19.714 10:26:03.454

Fastest lap: 1:55.125 
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